Email: info@gocct.com http://www.gocct.com
The PP SC2/P3x is a PC-compatible high performance,
high functionality one-slot CompactPCI single board
computer based on the Pentium III processor in an
FC-PGA 370 pin package. Featuring a selection of
memory options together with a variety of interfaces,
the board is suitable for a range of
high-performance applications in

� shock: 5g/6ms
� vibration: 1g (10Hz to 2kHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware) Suffix the order number (xx) with the following for selected option
PP SC2/P32-xx 600MHz Pentium III MMX CPU - 14 64 Mbytes
PP SC2/P33-xx 700MHz Pentium III MMX CPU - 15 128 Mbytes
PP SC2/P34-xx 850MHz Pentium III MMX CPU - 16 192 Mbytes
PP MSS/IFP-xx Mass Storage Module (MSM) - 17 256 Mbytes
- 18 320 Mbytes
AD PP1/01y-yy Transition Module - 21 576 Mbytes
AD SC2/001-yy CompactPCI Bus Expansion Module
Ethernet
10/100Mbps
Ethernet
10/100Mbps